Buildings and Grounds Personnel — 1999/2000

Name

Bigley, Robert
Bolcato, Richard
Buesing, Dennis
Coffey, John )
D’Angelo, Giovanni
DelMauro, Salvatore
DeLorenzo, Dennis
DeSanti, Richard
Farese, Stephen
Feacher, Richard
Follett, Joanne
Franciose, Douglas
Francisco, George
Garofalo, Josep
Giardina, Giuseppe
Giezey, Richar
Heinis, Allan
Hollywood, John
Kalooky, Ricky
Koster, Lawrence P.
Koster, Lawrence T.
Lotito, Anthony
Lotito, Frank

Luzzi, Joseph
Marks, Richard
McDermott, Robert
McDonough, Sean
Neptune, Malcolm
Nicolette, Philip
Opong, Kwabena
Pellegrino, Carmela
Pepe, Alfred
Petracca, Antonio
Robinson, Michael
Smith, Frank
Sohlgren, Russell
Staub, David
Stevens, Russell
Thibault, Albert

Weinstein, Christopher

Woll, Timothy

JFireman

;Night Foreman

4Black Seal License

AHERA O & M
Confined Space

Assistant Grounds Foreman

Dated:
May 26, 1999

IR i1 | S A N TR T

Group
Step

M
AX-1%2
AX

SOEELS

NNNNNN\I-PO)NNNN\IN

A

Salary

$36,467

44,494
28,847
38,253
30,384
38,253
30,578
42,669
29,200
38,253
38,253
38,253
26,181
25,500
26,862
42,161
28,342
14,063
13,095
34,599
44,605
29,859

- 35,593

39,400
45,028
37,345
38,253
38,253
45,028
36,906
38,253
43,547
38,253
42,161
38,253
42,161
28,847
42,161
38,253
38,253
36,344

Nights

$2,200

3,600

2,200
2,200
2,200

1,073
1,073

2,200
3,600
3,600

3,600

3,600
3,600

Stipend

$ 4753
475

4753
475°

1310"34

475°
475§
475

935"3

4753
4753
475°
o2
105045

- 107538

piex
1050345
475°
475°
4753
107523
93513
47533
935"

1310134
1460, °
475
475°

SCHEDULE C

Longevity

$ 830
830
1080
830

830
1080

830

580
1080

830

580

580
1080
1080
1080

830
830
1080






